
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 The Frey Cross Country Course                 Saturday, October 16, 2010 
          Hosted by: Marshfield Senior High School                
                        GIRLS' VARSITY TEAM SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    24  Wausau East           (15:01  75:01) 
==================================== 
  1      1  Ashley Eckhoff           11           14:21 
  2      3  Katelyn Stine            11           14:56 
  3      5  Courtney Frahm           11           15:06 
  4      6  Marissa Lange            12           15:08 
  5      9  Krista Maguire           12           15:30 
  6   ( 38) Rachel Lange             11           17:15 
  7   ( 46) Gao Zhong Yang           11           18:31 
 
  2.    40  Wausau West           (15:26  77:08) 
==================================== 
  1      4  Sarah Poirier            11           14:58 
  2      7  Marissa Matushak          9           15:13 
  3      8  Haley Dodd               10           15:22 
  4     10  Kierra Kohlbeck           9           15:42 
  5     11  Michaela Matushak        11           15:53 
  6   ( 12) Ellie Hrdina             10           15:56 
  7   ( 19) Morgan Weber             10           16:12 
  8   ( 20) Cassidy Daley            11           16:13 
 
  3.   110  Stevens Point         (16:22  81:49) 
==================================== 
  1     15  Payton Tepp              10           16:00 
  2     17  McKenzie Taggatz         10           16:05 
  3     25  Alyssa Shurbert-Hetzel   12           16:31 
  4     26  Kaitlyn Hintz            10           16:33 
  5     27  Katelyn Willoughby        9           16:40 
  6   ( 29) Savannah Soik             9           16:43 
  7   ( 31) Josie Brilowski          10           16:46 
  8   ( 35) Sarah Omernik            12           17:03 
 
  4.   116  Marshfield            (16:22  81:46) 
==================================== 
  1      2  Rebecca Voss              9           14:48 
  2     21  Jennifer Kaiser          10           16:19 
  3     23  Lisa Kaiser              12           16:30 
  4     33  Alexa Fritsch            12           16:55 
  5     37  Alexis Dzikowich         10           17:14 
  6   ( 40) Danielle Sopiarz         11           17:31 
  7   ( 42) Nikki Youngblood         10           17:55 
  8   ( 44) Katie Urquart            11           18:16 
 
  5.   119  D.C. Everest          (16:28  82:19) 
==================================== 
  1     13  Marissa Peters           11           15:58 
  2     16  Laura Meinhardt          12           16:00 
  3     24  Emilee Mytinger          10           16:30 
  4     30  Carly Phillips           10           16:44 
  5     36  Marissa Cherek           10           17:07 
  6   ( 39) Arianna Nickmeyer        10           17:16 
  7   ( 41) Hannah Halambeck          9           17:47 



 
 
  6.   155  Wisconsin Rapids      (16:58  84:46) 
==================================== 
  1     18  Morgan Elzinga           11           16:09 
  2     28  Apryl Zimmerman          12           16:41 
  3     32  Kasey Dillingham         12           16:50 
  4     34  Miki Brinegar            12           17:02 
  5     43  Amber Wolfe               9           18:04 
  6   ( 45) Carissa Freeh            12           18:30 
  7   ( 49) Sara Graper              11           19:01 
 
  7.   181  Merrill               (17:44  88:38) 
==================================== 
  1     14  Sydney Harris            10           15:59 
  2     22  Ashley Berton             9           16:22 
  3     47  Kathleen Moonen          12           18:35 
  4     48  Kendra Andreska          10           18:36 
  5     50  Kelci Peterson           11           19:06 
  6   ( 51) Mariah Debroux           11           19:07 
 



 
 

           WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 The Frey Cross Country Course                 Saturday, October 16, 2010 
          Hosted by: Marshfield Senior High School                
                       Girls' 4000 meters - Varsity 
 
Place TmPl Num Name                     Yr School                Timev Pace   
===== ==== === ======================== == ===================== ===== =====  
    1    1 348 Ashley Eckhoff           11 Wausau East           14:21  5:47  
    2    2 252 Rebecca Voss              9 Marshfield            14:48  5:57  
    3    3 353 Katelyn Stine            11 Wausau East           14:56  6:01  
    4    4 388 Sarah Poirier            11 Wausau West           14:58  6:02  
    5    5 349 Courtney Frahm           11 Wausau East           15:06  6:05  
    6    6 350 Marissa Lange            12 Wausau East           15:08  6:06  
    7    7 389 Marissa Matushak          9 Wausau West           15:13  6:08  
    8    8 390 Haley Dodd               10 Wausau West           15:22  6:11  
    9    9 352 Krista Maguire           12 Wausau East           15:30  6:15  
   10   10 391 Kierra Kohlbeck           9 Wausau West           15:42  6:19  
   11   11 393 Michaela Matushak        11 Wausau West           15:53  6:24  
   12   12 392 Ellie Hrdina             10 Wausau West           15:56  6:25  
   13   13 290 Marissa Peters           11 D.C. Everest          15:58  6:26  
   14   14 293 Sydney Harris            10 Merrill               15:59  6:26  
   15   15 343 Payton Tepp              10 Stevens Point         16:00  6:26  
   16   16 287 Laura Meinhardt          12 D.C. Everest          16:00  6:27  
   17   17 342 McKenzie Taggatz         10 Stevens Point         16:05  6:28  
   18   18 416 Morgan Elzinga           11 Wisconsin Rapids      16:09  6:30  
   19   19 394 Morgan Weber             10 Wausau West           16:12  6:31  
   20   20 395 Cassidy Daley            11 Wausau West           16:13  6:32  
   21   21 254 Jennifer Kaiser          10 Marshfield            16:19  6:34  
   22   22 294 Ashley Berton             9 Merrill               16:22  6:35  
   23   23 253 Lisa Kaiser              12 Marshfield            16:30  6:38  
   24   24 288 Emilee Mytinger          10 D.C. Everest          16:30  6:39  
   25   25 340 Alyssa Shurbert-Hetzel   12 Stevens Point         16:31  6:39  
   26   26 338 Kaitlyn Hintz            10 Stevens Point         16:33  6:40  
   27   27 344 Katelyn Willoughby        9 Stevens Point         16:40  6:43  
   28   28 420 Apryl Zimmerman          12 Wisconsin Rapids      16:41  6:43  
   29   29 341 Savannah Soik             9 Stevens Point         16:43  6:44  
   30   30 291 Carly Phillips           10 D.C. Everest          16:44  6:44  
   31   31 337 Josie Brilowski          10 Stevens Point         16:46  6:45  
   32   32 415 Kasey Dillingham         12 Wisconsin Rapids      16:50  6:46  
   33   33 256 Alexa Fritsch            12 Marshfield            16:55  6:49  
   34   34 414 Miki Brinegar            12 Wisconsin Rapids      17:02  6:52  
   35   35 339 Sarah Omernik            12 Stevens Point         17:03  6:52  
   36   36 284 Marissa Cherek           10 D.C. Everest          17:07  6:53  
   37   37 255 Alexis Dzikowich         10 Marshfield            17:14  6:56  
   38   38 351 Rachel Lange             11 Wausau East           17:15  6:57  
   39   39 289 Arianna Nickmeyer        10 D.C. Everest          17:16  6:57  
   40   40 258 Danielle Sopiarz         11 Marshfield            17:31  7:03  
   41   41 285 Hannah Halambeck          9 D.C. Everest          17:47  7:09  
   42   42 259 Nikki Youngblood         10 Marshfield            17:55  7:13  
   43   43 419 Amber Wolfe               9 Wisconsin Rapids      18:04  7:16  
   44   44 228 Katie Urquart            11 Marshfield            18:16  7:21  
   45   45 417 Carissa Freeh            12 Wisconsin Rapids      18:30  7:27  
   46   46 354 Gao Zhong Yang           11 Wausau East           18:31  7:27  
   47   47 297 Kathleen Moonen          12 Merrill               18:35  7:29  
   48   48 296 Kendra Andreska          10 Merrill               18:36  7:29  
   49   49 418 Sara Graper              11 Wisconsin Rapids      19:01  7:39  
   50   50 298 Kelci Peterson           11 Merrill               19:06  7:41  
   51   51 295 Mariah Debroux           11 Merrill               19:07  7:42  
 
 

 


